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Proposed Sales Cancelled 

California 
Call 
Area 

Call 
Dates 

No. of 
Blocks in 

Call 

No. of 
Acres in 

Call (In M) 

No. of 
Companies 
Participated 

No. of 
Blocks 

Nominated 

No. of Acres 
Nominated 

(In M) 

No. of 
Blocks in 

Area ID/EIS 

No. of Acres 
in Area 

ID/EIS (In M) 

No. of 
Blocks 
Offered 

No. of 
Acres 

Offered 

Sale 91 N CA 
02/13/86-
05/14/86 229 1.2 15 229 1.2 223 1.1 N/A N/A 

Sale 95 S CA 
07/09/87-
08/24/87 1,373 7.0 13 1,373 7.0 1,317 6.7 N/A N/A 

Supplemental 
Call/Sale 95 S CA 

11/17/88-
12/19/88 17 0.078 13 17 0.078 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Sale 119 C CA 
11/16/88-
02/02/89 338 1.7 14 338 1.7 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
  


	Status of Leases and Qualified Companies
	Contact Information
	Table of Contents
	Serial Register Summary (Active Leases)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Total Active Leases and Acreage
	Active Units
	Leases with Actively Producing Wells
	Leases in Producing Units without Actively Producing Wells
	Aliquot Portions of Leases
	Leases Incorporating More than One Block
	Calls for Information and Nomination through Final Notices of Sales
	Sales Results and Active Leases
	Proposed Sales Cancelled
	Boundaries and Maps: San Pedro Bay
	Boundaries and Maps: Santa Barbara Channel
	Boundaries and Maps: Santa Maria Basin
	Names and Addresses of Qualified Companies
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12






