Proposed Sales Cancelled

Proposed Sales Cancelled											
California	Call Area	Call Dates	No. of Blocks in Call	No. of Acres in Call (In M)	No. of Companies Participated	No. of Blocks Nominated	No. of Acres Nominated (In M)	No. of Blocks in Area ID/EIS	No. of Acres in Area ID/EIS (In M)	No. of Blocks Offered	No. of Acres Offered
Sale 91	N CA	02/13/86- 05/14/86	229	1.2	15	229	1.2	223	1.1	N/A	N/A
Sale 95	S CA	07/09/87- 08/24/87	1,373	7.0	13	1,373	7.0	1,317	6.7	N/A	N/A
Supplemental Call/Sale 95	S CA	11/17/88- 12/19/88	17	0.078	13	17	0.078	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Sale 119	C CA	11/16/88- 02/02/89	338	1.7	14	338	1.7	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

